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Questions

Indian Congress came into power under the leadership of Sonia Gandhi in which year?

North Korea invaded south Korea in which year?

Who is the first woman prime minister of united kingdom?

Who was the monarch of united kingdom from 1837 to 1901?

United kingdom was formed in which year?

In which island of France,there is a demand for independence from France?

What dose Notre dame mean?

Which French Emperor died in St. Helena?

Which province of Canada has a large French population?

On which date Bastille day is celebrated annually?
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2000
2004

. 2006
. 2008

1948

. 1950

1959
1987

. Margaret thatcher
. TansuCiller

. Golda meir

. Agatha christie

. George |l
. Elizabeth |

Mary

. Victoria

1603
1707
1837
1945

Sicily
Sardinia
Corsica
Isle of man

red rose

blue river&nbsp;
white lightning
our lady

Napoleon |

Napoleon II
Napoleon Il
Louis XVI

British colimbia
Prince Edward island
Labrador

Quebec

January 1
March 25
May 1
July 14



