

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Indian Congress came into power under the leadership of Sonia Gandhi in which year?	A. 2000 B. 2004 C. 2006 D. 2008
2	North Korea invaded south Korea in which year?	A. 1948 B. 1950 C. 1959 D. 1987
3	Who is the first woman prime minister of united kingdom?	A. Margaret thatcher B. TansuCiller C. Golda meir D. Agatha christie
4	Who was the monarch of united kingdom from 1837 to 1901?	A. George III B. Elizabeth I C. Mary D. Victoria
5	United kingdom was formed in which year?	A. 1603 B. 1707 C. 1837 D. 1945
6	In which island of France, there is a demand for independence from France?	A. Sicily B. Sardinia C. Corsica D. Isle of man
7	What dose Notre dame mean?	A. red rose B. blue river C. white lightning D. our lady
8	Which French Emperor died in St. Helena?	A. Napoleon I B. Napoleon II C. Napoleon III D. Louis XVI
9	Which province of Canada has a large French population?	A. British colimbia B. Prince Edward island C. Labrador D. Quebec
10	On which date Bastille day is celebrated annually?	A. January 1 B. March 25 C. May 1 D. July 14